
)برزويه(پتروشيمي نوري   
Level  Full name  St. Number  Mark 
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 امين گرجي

 عباس نادري

 سجاد محمدي

 موسي احمدي ديزگاني

 غلام رضا شهنه

 احمدرضا رادفر

 اميد علي رنجبر

 مهرداد نادري

 مهدي ميري

 محمود بستاني جهرمي

 طوبي حاجتي

 مهدي اسكندري زاده

 داود مرادي قرقاني

 عبدالحسين مهر دوست

 رامين رحمانيان

 عليرضا احسان بخش

 مهران صادقي

 مهدي علي عسكري

 يداله خواجه زاده

 فريبا تشاني

 ابراهيم خداپرست

 سيامك امير احمدي

 سعيده غلامي

 شهناز بابايي

 داريوش كامران

 اصغر طحان

 قاسم ابراهيمي

 علي بهبهانيا

 سيد مهدي مظلوم
 

94122131 

94122132 

94122133 

94122134 

94122135 

94122136 

94122137 

94122138 

94122139 

941221310 

941121311 

941221312 

941221313 

941221314 

941221315 

941221316 

941221317 

941221318 

941221319 

941121320 

941221321 

941221322 

941121323 

941121324 

941221325 

941221326 

941221327 

941221328 

941221329 

87 

84 

80 

53 

58 

67 

91 

69 

87 

89 

93 

58 

100 

27 

58 

78 

62 

89 

47 

67 

93 

80 

93 

91 

84 

78 

76 

69 

87 


